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Name of Mentor: _____________________________
        NGO partner: ________________

Type of session (circle one): 

GROUP SESSION

INDIVIDUAL SESSION
Date of session: _____________________
        Location of session: _____________________





	#
	NAME OF MENTEE
	SIGNATURE OF MENTEE

	1
	
	

	2
	
	

	3
	
	

	4
	
	

	5
	
	

	6
	
	

	7
	
	


___________________________

___________________________

Mentor’s Signature & Date 


NGO Mentor Focal Point & Date


REFERENCE: This form was adapted from USAID’s “Ambassadors’ Girls Scholarship Program (AGSP) Mentoring Resource Guide.”



DESCRIPTION OF SESSION. WHAT DID YOU DO?

















Mentoring Session Logbook and Monitoring Form








